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DUELCO - NST-2008 SAFETY RELAY c!!;!n,e’ C

42080010

Relay/NST2008F/24VDC/E-STOP —

« Supply voltage 24 V DC
« 3 NO safety output+ 1 NC signal output
« Also suitable for use with non-contacting safety limit

switches

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Duelcon NST-2008F is intended for monitoring HS buttons and safety limits.
Thanks to the current limitation of the emergency stop circuit (max. 100mA), the NST-2008F is well suited for monitoring safety magnetic switches.

SPECIFICATIONS

Supply voltage
Tolerance

Power Consumption

Safety outputs NO

Signal output NC

IP Class Housing
IP Class Connection
Temperature range from

Temperature range to

Safety category

PL

24V DC

+10 %

1.5W

3NO

1NC

1P40

1P20

-20°C

50 °C
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